6  |  “Piccola” Micro Linear Tables © IMPEX TECNICHE LINEARI SRL  |  04.2009  |  www.movitec.it
Description LV type
“Piccola” Micro Linear Tables
The “Piccola” Micro Linear Tables are
manufactured from anodised aluminium
in three sizes: 050, 075 and 100. For
special applications they may also be
supplied in stainless steel. In this case

Path controls for 2, 3 and more axes • • • •
 “Piccola” Micro Linear Tables  |  7© IMPEX TECNICHE LINEARI SRL  |  04.2009  |  www.movitec.it
Order code LV type
Example
Product
L 	 =	 “Piccola” Micro Linear Tables
Drive
V 	 =	 screw drive
Guiding system
P 	 = 	 linear rail guides (standard)
V 	 = 	 slideways
X 	 = 	 cross roller guides
Z	 = 	 linear ball bearings
Size
050 	 = 	 profile width 50 mm
075 	 = 	 profile width 75 mm
100	 = 	 profile width 100 mm
Material
A 	 = 	 aluminium (standard)
X 	 = 	 stainless steel
Stroke [mm]; 0020–0500 (other strokes on request)
Protection
S	 = 	 expansion bellows (standard)
M	 = 	 metal cover
L V P 075 A 0350 S

